AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OCTOBER 14, 2019 @ 7:00 PM AT SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL
BILLS
MINUTES
FINANCE REPORT
CORRESPONDENCE
MAYORS REPORT
COMMITTEE REPORTS
OLD BUSINESS: • Update on 425 W Pleasant Street
 NEW BUSINESS: Larry Ryg-Sheridan United Methodist Church Pork Chop Dinner An Ordinance Granting a Variance to Property at 630 W Church Street A Resolution Approving Recommendation for Pay Request 2 and Final Payment to S&K Excavating & Trucking, Inc. for the 2018 Miscellaneous Streets and Sidewalk Repair Project A Resolution Approving Recommendation for Pay Request 2 and Final Payment to S&K Excavating and Trucking, Inc. for the 2019 Miscellaneous Sidewalk Repair Project A Resolution Approving Renewal of Insurance Coverage and Payment of Annual Contribution to IMLRMA An Ordinance Electing Participation in the Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund A Resolution Appointing Authorized Agent for IMRF Purposes An Ordinance Amending the Zoning Ordinance for the Village of Sheridan, Illinois as to Cannabis Business Establishments
PUBLIC COMMENT
NEXT RESOLUTION 2019-36

ALL DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT VILLAGE HALL